Contract 14422
Office Furniture
Herman Miller
	SUBCONTRACTORS-SERVICE RATES
Effective July 29, 2022




	Subcontractor
	Design    

 Hourly Rate

	Project Management Hourly Rate
	Installation  

Hourly Rate
	Overtime     

Hourly Rate


	Business Interiors NW dba Catalyst Workplace Activation
(Seattle Area-Western WA)
	$70

	$70
	$55
	$85


	MBI Systems
(Seattle Area-Western WA)
	$75
	$75
	$54
	$85

	HMI dba PacificWRO
(SW Washington)
	$75
	$75
	$56.50
	$85

	Contract Design Associates
(Spokane-Eastern WA)
	$55
	$60
	$65
	$97.50

	Chandler Business Interiors, Inc.
Wenatchee-Eastern WA)
	$65
	$65
	$65
	$97.50



